
Ceriano Laghetto 05 07 20 Challenge - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 307 BONACINA A. 12:49.861
Tempo gara

1 2:10.212 18:55:17.373

2 2:06.448 18:57:23.821

3 2:07.047 18:59:30.868

4 2:09.313 19:01:40.181

5 2:08.440 19:03:48.621

6 2:08.401 19:05:57.022

 Po. 2 - # 77 TAVASCI M. + 25.626
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.741 18:55:24.775

2 2:11.690 18:57:36.465

3 2:12.071 18:59:48.536

4 2:12.151 19:02:00.687

5 2:11.539 19:04:12.226

6 2:10.422 19:06:22.648

 Po. 3 - # 590 ERBA S. + 26.674
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.309 18:55:29.470

2 2:10.326 18:57:39.796

3 2:11.482 18:59:51.278

4 2:11.266 19:02:02.544

5 2:11.319 19:04:13.863

6 2:09.833 19:06:23.696

 Po. 4 - # 497 REGAZZONI G. + 41.621
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.687 18:55:31.848

2 2:13.226 18:57:45.074

3 2:13.048 18:59:58.122

4 2:11.920 19:02:10.042

5 2:14.174 19:04:24.216

6 2:14.427 19:06:38.643

 Po. 5 - # 30 SANTAGA` M. + 56.341
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.473 18:55:40.634

2 2:19.965 18:58:00.599

3 2:15.920 19:00:16.519

4 2:11.191 19:02:27.710

5 2:09.543 19:04:37.253

6 2:16.110 19:06:53.363

 Po. 6 - # 315 PIRAS M. + 59.191
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.628 18:55:33.789

2 2:15.745 18:57:49.534

3 2:15.825 19:00:05.359

4 2:16.964 19:02:22.323

5 2:16.798 19:04:39.121

6 2:17.092 19:06:56.213

 Po. 7 - # 886 TENCA E. + 1:12.479
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.246 18:55:37.491

2 2:22.286 18:57:59.777

3 2:17.902 19:00:17.679

4 2:17.313 19:02:34.992

5 2:16.496 19:04:51.488

6 2:18.013 19:07:09.501

 Po. 8 - # 117 BOSETTI D. + 1:16.670
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.799 18:55:34.991

2 2:18.475 18:57:53.466

3 2:18.882 19:00:12.348

4 2:20.802 19:02:33.150

5 2:22.239 19:04:55.389

6 2:18.303 19:07:13.692

 Po. 9 - # 690 D`AMBROSIO N.+ 1:17.299
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.176 18:55:36.444

2 2:19.164 18:57:55.608

3 2:18.200 19:00:13.808

4 2:17.632 19:02:31.440

5 2:24.902 19:04:56.342

6 2:17.979 19:07:14.321

 Po. 10 - # 547 MANCUSO J. + 1:18.117
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.486 18:55:38.647

2 2:19.689 18:57:58.336

3 2:18.093 19:00:16.429

4 2:21.072 19:02:37.501

5 2:19.567 19:04:57.068

6 2:18.071 19:07:15.139

 Po. 11 - # 60 BORELLA S. + 1:20.182
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.373 18:55:39.534

2 2:21.092 18:58:00.626

3 2:17.794 19:00:18.420

4 2:19.700 19:02:38.120

5 2:19.152 19:04:57.272

6 2:19.932 19:07:17.204

 Po. 12 - # 528 GARBAGNI L. + 1:20.923
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.889 18:55:36.050

2 2:21.070 18:57:57.120

3 2:18.472 19:00:15.592

4 2:19.009 19:02:34.601

5 2:24.166 19:04:58.767

6 2:19.178 19:07:17.945

 Po. 13 - # 303 MANZONI M. + 1:21.697
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.834 18:55:45.995

2 2:21.127 18:58:07.122

3 2:16.759 19:00:23.881

4 2:17.886 19:02:41.767

5 2:18.671 19:05:00.438

6 2:18.281 19:07:18.719

 Po. 14 - # 672 BUTTO` R. + 1:22.365
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.965 18:55:32.126

2 2:30.133 18:58:02.259

3 2:18.778 19:00:21.037

4 2:19.452 19:02:40.489

5 2:18.874 19:04:59.363

6 2:20.024 19:07:19.387

 Po. 15 - # 329 DENNA V. + 1:22.925
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.739 18:55:42.900

2 2:19.311 18:58:02.211

3 2:18.473 19:00:20.684

4 2:19.061 19:02:39.745

5 2:19.328 19:04:59.073

6 2:20.874 19:07:19.947

 Po. 16 - # 355 LEONARDI A. + 1:23.720
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.811 18:55:41.972

2 2:27.575 18:58:09.547

3 2:16.123 19:00:25.670

4 2:17.464 19:02:43.134

5 2:20.185 19:05:03.319

6 2:17.423 19:07:20.742

 Po. 17 - # 790 BONOMI M. + 1:25.249
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.983 18:55:39.144

2 2:19.467 18:57:58.611

3 2:19.459 19:00:18.070

4 2:25.555 19:02:43.625

5 2:18.108 19:05:01.733

6 2:20.538 19:07:22.271

 Po. 18 - # 348 VISMARA A. + 1:25.759
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.399 18:55:46.560

2 2:23.563 18:58:10.123

3 2:18.334 19:00:28.457

4 2:18.943 19:02:47.400

5 2:17.044 19:05:04.444

6 2:18.337 19:07:22.781

 Po. 19 - # 619 ALBONICO N. + 1:26.125
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.246 18:55:49.407

2 2:19.877 18:58:09.284

3 2:20.656 19:00:29.940

4 2:18.564 19:02:48.504

5 2:16.962 19:05:05.466

6 2:17.681 19:07:23.147

 Po. 20 - # 531 BERTONI S. + 1:27.093
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.751 18:55:53.103

2 2:26.032 18:58:19.135

3 2:17.066 19:00:36.201

4 2:17.317 19:02:53.518

5 2:15.730 19:05:09.248

6 2:14.867 19:07:24.115

Fastest lap: 2:06.448 
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 Po. 21 - # 928 CORALLO M. + 1:27.660
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.677 18:55:36.838

2 2:29.675 18:58:06.513

3 2:16.743 19:00:23.256

4 2:17.700 19:02:40.956

5 2:21.251 19:05:02.207

6 2:22.475 19:07:24.682

 Po. 22 - # 628 BRIOSCHI A. + 1:28.718
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.834 18:55:47.215

2 2:20.495 18:58:07.710

3 2:18.368 19:00:26.078

4 2:18.657 19:02:44.735

5 2:20.160 19:05:04.895

6 2:20.845 19:07:25.740

 Po. 23 - # 647 ROSA A. + 1:30.878
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.427 18:55:51.217

2 2:21.492 18:58:12.709

3 2:20.710 19:00:33.419

4 2:17.964 19:02:51.383

5 2:17.474 19:05:08.857

6 2:19.043 19:07:27.900

 Po. 24 - # 158 BERNASCONI M.+ 1:31.530
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.438 18:55:51.599

2 2:21.571 18:58:13.170

3 2:19.225 19:00:32.395

4 2:19.597 19:02:51.992

5 2:18.505 19:05:10.497

6 2:18.055 19:07:28.552

 Po. 25 - # 299 CUCCHI N. + 1:32.265
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.750 18:55:55.072

2 2:23.544 18:58:18.616

3 2:16.218 19:00:34.834

4 2:19.497 19:02:54.331

5 2:17.500 19:05:11.831

6 2:17.456 19:07:29.287

 Po. 26 - # 27 TAVASCI M. + 1:34.657
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.076 18:55:49.217

2 2:22.332 18:58:11.549

3 2:19.902 19:00:31.451

4 2:21.367 19:02:52.818

5 2:20.372 19:05:13.190

6 2:18.489 19:07:31.679

 Po. 27 - # 741 MAGONARA J.+ 1:42.676
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.134 18:55:52.263

2 2:27.493 18:58:19.756

3 2:24.749 19:00:44.505

4 2:19.957 19:03:04.462

5 2:17.790 19:05:22.252

6 2:17.446 19:07:39.698

 Po. 28 - # 213 DRAGONE D. + 1:45.156
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.113 18:55:53.540

2 2:26.835 18:58:20.375

3 2:29.350 19:00:49.725

4 2:18.354 19:03:08.079

5 2:15.681 19:05:23.760

6 2:18.418 19:07:42.178

 Po. 29 - # 294 POZZONI N. + 1:45.332
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.077 18:55:45.238

2 2:20.900 18:58:06.138

3 2:17.532 19:00:23.670

4 2:37.816 19:03:01.486

5 2:19.809 19:05:21.295

6 2:21.059 19:07:42.354

 Po. 30 - # 882 CURINO S. + 1:47.588
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.325 18:55:56.486

2 2:25.412 18:58:21.898

3 2:26.729 19:00:48.627

4 2:18.805 19:03:07.432

5 2:18.622 19:05:26.054

6 2:18.556 19:07:44.610

 Po. 31 - # 744 BERTONI E. + 1:47.869
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.565 18:55:55.726

2 2:25.594 18:58:21.320

3 2:29.141 19:00:50.461

4 2:18.451 19:03:08.912

5 2:18.888 19:05:27.800

6 2:17.091 19:07:44.891

 Po. 32 - # 727 COLONNA M. + 2:02.754
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.966 18:55:55.015

2 2:34.605 18:58:29.620

3 2:23.395 19:00:53.015

4 2:21.298 19:03:14.313

5 2:21.372 19:05:35.685

6 2:24.091 19:07:59.776

 Po. 33 - # 632 PIROVANO A. + 2:13.340
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.081 18:55:48.242

2 2:27.566 18:58:15.808

3 2:26.176 19:00:41.984

4 2:28.144 19:03:10.128

5 2:28.766 19:05:38.894

6 2:31.468 19:08:10.362

 Po. 34 - # 941 CADEI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.615 18:55:50.042

2 2:18.341 18:58:08.383

3 2:16.404 19:00:24.787

4 2:19.214 19:02:44.001

5 2:19.546 19:05:03.547

 Po. 35 - # 178 ZANON L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.671 18:55:42.550

2 2:21.644 18:58:04.194

3 2:18.178 19:00:22.372

4 2:18.644 19:02:41.016

5 2:55.551 19:05:36.567

 Po. 36 - # 747 COLOMBO P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.209 18:55:58.511

2 2:35.066 18:58:33.577

3 2:31.575 19:01:05.152

4 2:29.500 19:03:34.652

5 2:30.364 19:06:05.016

 Po. 37 - # 993 NARDIN F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.070 18:56:03.976

2 2:52.371 18:58:56.347

3 2:25.470 19:01:21.817

4 2:22.032 19:03:43.849

5 2:23.045 19:06:06.894

 Po. 38 - # 615 RADAELLI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.990 18:55:59.652

2 2:35.226 18:58:34.878

3 2:31.248 19:01:06.126

4 2:30.003 19:03:36.129

5 2:30.874 19:06:07.003

 Po. 39 - # 129 BOTTINELLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.657 18:56:00.971

2 2:22.341 18:58:23.312

3 2:32.704 19:00:56.016

4 3:02.007 19:03:58.023

5 2:22.782 19:06:20.805

 Po. 40 - # 52 POZZINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.228 18:55:44.389

2 2:33.908 18:58:18.297

3 3:03.809 19:01:22.106

4 2:47.084 19:04:09.190

5 3:52.251 19:08:01.441

 Po. 41 - # 985 DAL BO` M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.374 18:56:00.617

2 2:41.730 18:58:42.347

3 3:06.233 19:01:48.580

4 3:45.746 19:05:34.326

5 3:05.751 19:08:40.077

Fastest lap: 2:06.448 
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